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The time when you complete a
university degree course or
your education at a high school.

an agreement between two
people to marry, or the period of
time they are engaged.

A marriage ceremony, especially
one with a religious service.

the time when a baby comes
out of its mother’s body.




Cardinal Numbers

one
two
three
four
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When you stop working, usually
because of your age.

A special day when people do
not go to work or school.

Months v
January May September
February June October
March July November
April August Decembear

17 seventeen Ist
18 eighteen 2nd
19 nineteen 3rd
20 twenty 4th
21 twenty-one 5th
22 twenty-two 6th
23 twenty-three Tth
24 twenty-four éth
25 iwenty-five 9th
26 twenty-six 10th
27 twenty.-seven 11th
28 twenty.eight 12th
29 twenty.nine 13th
30 thirty 14th
31 thirty.one 15th

16th

first
second
third
fourth
fifth

sixth
scventh
elghth
ninth
tenth
eleventh
twelfth
thirteenth
fourteenth
fifteenth
sixteenth

17th
18th
10th
20th
21st
2nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
2&th
29th
3oth
3ist

Days of the month v

seventeenth
eighteanth
nincteenth
twantieth
twenty-first
twenty-second
twenty-third
twenty-fourth
twenty-fifth
twenty-sixth
twenty-seventh
twenty-eighth
twenty-ninth
thirtieth
thirty-first
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- I'm going to see my father later today.
psll (3aY by A Ay B R d) g L)
-They're going to buy it next month
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- We're going to have breakfast first
gl shadll 330 g Uil
- He's going to see what they can do
dady ) oo 13la 10 A Yy i 98
- I'm not going to talk for very long
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We use’ 'when we want to talk about a plan for
the future.

see my father later today.

buy it next month.

have breakfast first

see what they can do.

talk for very long.
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Examples
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Itis goingto (rain) .
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I (wear) .......cseeeeennneea.... blue shoes tonight.

We (not/ help)...ccceseemcareneninnnn.. YOU.

Ali (not / walk)........cccceevaen... hOMeE.
(cook/you)....cvuveernrnnnenn.. dinNEr?

Sue (share / not)............c....... her biscuits.

(leave [ they)......ccecreevnnnenraa... the house?

(take part / she)..................... in the contest?

I (not/ spend).........ccceevvueneena.... My holiday abroad this year.
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Indirect Object

Sarah is going to buy her father a new mobile.
What is Sarah going to buy?

a new mobile

Who is Sarah going to buy the new mobile for?
her father

The answer to “what” is called a direct object

The answer to “who" is called an indirect object
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